TABULATION OF BIDS  Obama - Cooling Tower - General - MS17-106-31  Opened: 7/11/2017				
American Contracting Ent.				
Bristol Environmental				
East West Manufacturing	לסר, רא	10%		
Fazio Mechanical				
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric		<u> </u>		
Iron City Contracting	\$ 195,000	10%		
Lugaila Mechanical		,		
Sentry Mechanical	4.000110.4704.44			
	7007A3. A			
And the second s	·			

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Obama - Cooling Tower - Mechanical - MS17-106-33 Opened: 7/11/2017				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
American Contracting Ent.	100.00			
Bristol Environmental		No. of the Contract of the Con		
East West Manufacturing	\$212,300	10%		
Fazio Mechanical	\$378,727	10%		
First American Industries	\$196,000	10%		
Frankl Electric				
Iron City Contracting	The second secon			
Lugaila Mechanical	\$227,700	10%		
Sentry Mechanical	\$225,000	10%		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· Control of the cont			

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Obama - Cooling Tower - Electrical - MS17-106-34 Opened: 7/11/2017				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
American Contracting Ent.				
Bristol Environmental				
East West Manufacturing				
Fazio Mechanical				
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric	\$ 22,750	10%		
Iron City Contracting	The state of the s			
Lugaila Mechanical				
Sentry Mechanical				
·				
	7. 7.4			
	ANALY CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	, —		
	7, 100			
		100 to 0 =		

TABULATION OF BIDS  Obama - Cooling Tower - Abatement - MS17-106-35  Opened: 7/11/2017				
American Contracting Ent.				
Bristol Environmental	\$17,900	10%		
East West Manufacturing				
Fazio Mechanical				
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric				
Iron City Contracting		,		
Lugaila Mechanical				
Sentry Mechanical		**************************************		
-				